
Integrated legal, tax, listing and professional 
services  

Walkers is a global, integrated and market-leading  

financial services law firm. We are responsive, collaborative 

and commercial. 

Our Finance & Capital Markets Group is a multi-award 

winning team and has one of the largest dedicated CLO 

teams in Ireland. 

We pride ourselves on providing our clients with a high 

quality of service that is incisive, responsive and  

dependable. We are consistently recognised as a top tier 

CLO service provider.

Legal and tax services  

Our Finance & Capital Markets Group is ranked Band / 

Tier 1 in Chambers Global, Legal 500 and IFLR1000.  We 

have won more than 20 awards as a debt capital markets 

& structured finance team in the last three years. We 

frequently advise and structure novel transactions and  

have won awards for several market-firsts.

Professional services  

Our team of experienced Professional Services personnel 

are uniquely positioned to deliver high quality, responsive 

and cost-effective CLO services that consistently exceed 

client expectations. Core services include the provision of 

directorships, corporate  secretarial services, accounting 

and tax compliance services, share trustee services and  

regulatory reporting.

Listing services  

We are one of the leading Irish listing agents with a wealth 

of experience listing CLOs on the Regulated Market and 

Global Exchange Market (GEM) of Euronext Dublin, in 

addition to listing warehouse notes on the Vienna MTF. 

Our Listing team works closely with lead counsel 

throughout a transaction and is well known by all of the 

leading international law  firms, arrangers and managers 

active in the CLO market.

Our CLO experience 

We have acted on Euro CLOs for the following managers:

•	 AB CarVal 

•	 Accunia Credit Management Fondsmæglerselskab A/S 

•	 Acer Tree Investment Management LLP 

•	 AlbaCore Capital LLP 

•	 Ares Management 

•	 Barings 

•	 BNP Paribas Asset Management 

•	 Bridgepoint Credit Management Limited

•	 Polus Capital

•	 Carlyle

•	 Crédit Industriel et Commercial (CIC) 

•	 Five Arrows Managers LLP / N.M. Rothschild & Sons Limited 

•	 HPS Investment Partners, LLC 

•	 Invesco 

•	 M&G Investment Management

•	 Natixis AM 

•	 Oak Hill Advisors LP

•	 Onex Credit Partners, LLC

•	 PGIM 

•	 Pemberton Asset Management 

•	 PineBridge Investments Europe Ltd. 

•	 Redding Ridge Asset Management LLC / Apollo 

•	 Rockford Tower Capital Management, L.L.C. / King  
Street Capital 

•	 Sona Asset Management 

•	 Spire Management Limited 

•	 Tikehau Capital
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Therese Redmond
Head of Listing Services

Ireland

+353 1 470 6645 

therese.redmond@walkersglobal.com

Ken Foley
Senior Listing Executive

Ireland

+353 1 470 6672 

ken.foley@walkersglobal.com

Key contacts
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��Noeleen Ruddy
Partner - Co-Head of Finance  
& Capital Markets

Ireland 

+353 1 470 6650 

noeleen.ruddy@walkersglobal.com

Niall Esler
Partner - Head of Regulatory & Risk Advisory

Ireland

+353 1 863 8517 

niall.esler@walkersglobal.com

Jonathan Sheehan
Partner - Head of Tax

Ireland

+353 1 470 6639 

jonathan.sheehan@walkersglobal.com

Joanna Taylor
Director, Fiduciary Services (Ireland)

Ireland

+353 1 470 6668 

 joanna.taylor@walkersglobal.com

Eimear Burbridge
Of Counsel - Tax
Ireland

+353 1 470 6627 

eimear.burbridge@walkersglobal.com

Colm Ó Murchadha
Senior Vice President
Ireland

+353 1 863 8567 

colm.omurchadha@walkersglobal.com

Andrew Traynor
Partner - Co-Head of Finance  
& Capital Markets

Ireland 

+353 1 470 6632 

andrew.traynor@walkersglobal.com

Muireann Nic Dhonncha
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets

Ireland

+353 1 470 6677

muireann.nicdhonncha@walkersglobal.com

Shane Martin
Partner - Regulatory & Risk Advisory

Ireland

+353 1 470 6673

 shane.martin@walkersglobal.com

Aisling Burke
Partner - Tax

Ireland

+353 1 470 6642 

aisling.burke@walkersglobal.com

Nicola Byrne
Senior Vice President

Ireland

+353 1 470 6656 

nicola.byrne@walkersglobal.com

Ian McNamee
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets

Ireland

+353 1 470 6643

ian.mcnamee@walkersglobal.com

Paddy Rath
Partner - Finance & Capital Markets

Ireland

+353 1 470 6657

paddy.rath@walkersglobal.com

Padhraic Mulpeter
Tax Consultant

Ireland

+353 86 440 6040

 padhraic.mulpeter@walkersglobal.com

Accolades
The Legal 500
Top Tier Firm
– 2025

Who’s Who Legal Finance Dublin
Deals of the Year
– 2024

Chambers and Partners
Leading Firm
– 2025

IFLR1000
Top Tier Firm 
– 2024

James O’Doherty
Of Counsel - Regulatory & Risk Advisory 

Ireland 

+353 1 470 6678

james.o’doherty@walkersglobal.com


